
111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 索煒哲 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
1A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

2 4 3 2 9 23 0 0

3 M M M 0 23 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 40 2 1

5 6 6 6 18 58 3 0

6 6 5 4 15 73 1 1

7 5 5 5 15 88 0 3

8 5 5 4 14 102 0 2

9 4 3 M 7 109 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 123 0 2

11 6 6 4 16 139 2 0

12 6 6 3 15 154 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 4 4 4 12 166 0 0

14 6 6 4 16 182 2 0

15 6 6 6 18 200 3 0

16 6 5 5 16 216 1 2

17 5 5 5 15 231 0 3

18 5 4 2 11 242 0 1

19 6 6 5 17 259 2 1

20 5 5 5 15 274 0 3

21 6 6 6 18 292 3 0

22 6 5 5 16 308 1 2

23 6 4 4 14 322 1 0

24 6 6 M 12 334 2 0

Total 334 25 23

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳慶銓 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
1B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

2 3 2 1 6 18 0 0

3 6 4 2 12 30 1 0

4 6 5 5 16 46 1 2

5 6 5 4 15 61 1 1

6 4 4 4 12 73 0 0

7 6 6 6 18 91 3 0

8 5 4 4 13 104 0 1

9 4 3 2 9 113 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 128 1 1

11 6 6 4 16 144 2 0

12 5 4 4 13 157 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 5 4 4 13 170 0 1

14 6 6 5 17 187 2 1

15 6 6 6 18 205 3 0

16 6 6 6 18 223 3 0

17 6 6 5 17 240 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 255 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 271 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 286 1 1

21 6 5 5 16 302 1 2

22 6 4 4 14 316 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 331 1 1

24 6 6 5 17 348 2 1

Total 348 27 18

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 張長成 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
1C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

2 3 1 M 4 17 0 0

3 2 1 M 3 20 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 36 1 2

5 5 4 4 13 49 0 1

6 4 4 4 12 61 0 0

7 4 4 4 12 73 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 82 0 0

9 5 4 2 11 93 0 1

10 6 5 3 14 107 1 1

11 5 5 3 13 120 0 2

12 5 5 3 13 133 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 5 5 4 14 147 0 2

14 5 3 2 10 157 0 1

15 6 5 4 15 172 1 1

16 5 4 3 12 184 0 1

17 5 4 3 12 196 0 1

18 6 5 3 14 210 1 1

19 6 6 4 16 226 2 0

20 5 5 4 14 240 0 2

21 6 6 5 17 257 2 1

22 6 4 4 14 271 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 286 1 1

24 6 6 5 17 303 2 1

Total 303 13 21

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 黃冠中 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
1D

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

2 4 4 3 11 24 0 0

3 3 1 M 4 28 0 0

4 6 5 3 14 42 1 1

5 6 5 4 15 57 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 71 0 2

7 5 5 4 14 85 0 2

8 6 6 6 18 103 3 0

9 5 4 4 13 116 0 1

10 6 5 2 13 129 1 1

11 4 4 3 11 140 0 0

12 6 6 3 15 155 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 5 4 3 12 167 0 1

14 4 4 M 8 175 0 0

15 6 6 4 16 191 2 0

16 6 5 4 15 206 1 1

17 5 5 3 13 219 0 2

18 4 4 4 12 231 0 0

19 5 5 5 15 246 0 3

20 6 6 5 17 263 2 1

21 6 5 5 16 279 1 2

22 6 5 5 16 295 1 2

23 5 5 4 14 309 0 2

24 6 5 5 16 325 1 2

Total 325 17 24

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 方佑心 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
1E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

2 4 2 2 8 21 0 0

3 4 4 2 10 31 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 45 1 0

5 6 5 4 15 60 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 74 0 2

7 5 4 3 12 86 0 1

8 5 5 4 14 100 0 2

9 4 4 3 11 111 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 121 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 135 0 2

12 4 4 4 12 147 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 6 4 4 14 161 1 0

14 4 4 3 11 172 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 189 2 1

16 4 2 2 8 197 0 0

17 5 4 2 11 208 0 1

18 4 4 3 11 219 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 234 1 1

20 4 4 2 10 244 0 0

21 6 5 5 16 260 1 2

22 4 4 M 8 268 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 280 0 1

24 6 5 5 16 296 1 2

Total 296 8 17

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 彭家楙 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
1F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

2 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

3 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

4 5 5 3 13 56 0 2

5 6 4 4 14 70 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 85 1 1

7 4 4 3 11 96 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 111 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 126 1 1

10 4 3 2 9 135 0 0

11 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

12 6 5 5 16 167 1 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 6 4 4 14 181 1 0

14 5 5 4 14 195 0 2

15 6 6 5 17 212 2 1

16 5 5 4 14 226 0 2

17 4 4 3 11 237 0 0

18 6 4 4 14 251 1 0

19 6 5 5 16 267 1 2

20 5 4 4 13 280 0 1

21 6 5 4 15 295 1 1

22 4 4 4 12 307 0 0

23 6 5 M 11 318 1 1

24 6 4 4 14 332 1 0

Total 332 15 24

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳冠岑 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
1G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

2 4 4 3 11 25 0 0

3 5 4 3 12 37 0 1

4 6 4 3 13 50 1 0

5 5 4 3 12 62 0 1

6 6 4 4 14 76 1 0

7 6 3 3 12 88 1 0

8 4 3 3 10 98 0 0

9 4 3 M 7 105 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 114 0 0

11 6 6 4 16 130 2 0

12 4 3 3 10 140 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 5 3 3 11 151 0 1

14 5 4 3 12 163 0 1

15 6 5 4 15 178 1 1

16 6 5 4 15 193 1 1

17 5 4 2 11 204 0 1

18 6 5 3 14 218 1 1

19 6 6 4 16 234 2 0

20 3 3 1 7 241 0 0

21 6 4 4 14 255 1 0

22 5 5 4 14 269 0 2

23 5 4 4 13 282 0 1

24 6 5 3 14 296 1 1

Total 296 12 14

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林安嫻 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
1H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

2 5 3 2 10 24 0 1

3 4 3 3 10 34 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 46 0 1

5 6 6 4 16 62 2 0

6 5 4 4 13 75 0 1

7 5 5 3 13 88 0 2

8 4 4 3 11 99 0 0

9 5 3 2 10 109 0 1

10 6 3 3 12 121 1 0

11 5 5 4 14 135 0 2

12 6 5 3 14 149 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 4 4 4 12 161 0 0

14 6 4 M 10 171 1 0

15 6 5 5 16 187 1 2

16 6 6 4 16 203 2 0

17 5 4 3 12 215 0 1

18 6 5 4 15 230 1 1

19 6 6 5 17 247 2 1

20 6 6 4 16 263 2 0

21 4 4 4 12 275 0 0

22 4 4 3 11 286 0 0

23 4 3 2 9 295 0 0

24 6 6 5 17 312 2 1

Total 312 16 15

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 簡岑育 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
2A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 5 5 3 13 13 0 2

3 4 3 3 10 23 0 0

4 4 3 3 10 33 0 0

5 5 4 4 13 46 0 1

6 4 4 3 11 57 0 0

7 6 4 1 11 68 1 0

8 4 4 2 10 78 0 0

9 5 4 3 12 90 0 1

10 5 4 1 10 100 0 1

11 5 4 1 10 110 0 1

12 4 3 3 10 120 0 0

13 5 5 3 13 133 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 4 3 M 7 140 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 155 1 1

16 3 3 2 8 163 0 0

17 4 3 2 9 172 0 0

18 4 4 3 11 183 0 0

19 6 4 2 12 195 1 0

20 6 5 4 15 210 1 1

21 5 5 4 14 224 0 2

22 3 2 M 5 229 0 0

23 4 4 3 11 240 0 0

24 5 5 5 15 255 0 3

1 6 5 4 15 270 1 1

Total 270 5 16

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 羅逸帆 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
2B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 M M M 0 0 0 0

3 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 24 1 1

5 6 5 4 15 39 1 1

6 3 3 2 8 47 0 0

7 5 4 3 12 59 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 71 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 82 0 0

10 6 6 4 16 98 2 0

11 5 5 4 14 112 0 2

12 3 3 2 8 120 0 0

13 4 4 4 12 132 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 5 4 4 13 145 0 1

15 6 5 5 16 161 1 2

16 4 4 3 11 172 0 0

17 5 3 3 11 183 0 1

18 5 3 2 10 193 0 1

19 6 6 4 16 209 2 0

20 6 6 4 16 225 2 0

21 4 4 4 12 237 0 0

22 5 5 4 14 251 0 2

23 6 4 3 13 264 1 0

24 5 5 5 15 279 0 3

1 5 5 4 14 293 0 2

Total 293 10 18

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳建宇 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
2C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 2 M M 2 2 0 0

3 4 3 M 7 9 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 24 1 1

5 6 4 4 14 38 1 0

6 6 4 4 14 52 1 0

7 5 4 4 13 65 0 1

8 4 3 2 9 74 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 85 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 99 0 2

11 5 5 5 15 114 0 3

12 6 4 4 14 128 1 0

13 5 5 4 14 142 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 5 4 3 12 154 0 1

15 6 5 5 16 170 1 2

16 4 4 2 10 180 0 0

17 2 2 M 4 184 0 0

18 4 3 3 10 194 0 0

19 5 5 5 15 209 0 3

20 4 4 4 12 221 0 0

21 5 4 4 13 234 0 1

22 5 5 3 13 247 0 2

23 5 4 3 12 259 0 1

24 5 5 5 15 274 0 3

1 5 4 4 13 287 0 1

Total 287 5 23

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 古諺宇 

Country: TTH - 臺東縣
2D

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 2 M M 2 2 0 0

3 5 4 2 11 13 0 1

4 6 5 5 16 29 1 2

5 3 3 1 7 36 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 48 0 0

7 5 3 3 11 59 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 71 0 1

9 3 3 2 8 79 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 88 0 0

11 5 5 1 11 99 0 2

12 5 3 1 9 108 0 1

13 5 3 M 8 116 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 3 3 2 8 124 0 0

15 5 4 3 12 136 0 1

16 5 5 2 12 148 0 2

17 5 4 2 11 159 0 1

18 5 5 3 13 172 0 2

19 6 4 4 14 186 1 0

20 6 5 3 14 200 1 1

21 5 5 2 12 212 0 2

22 4 4 4 12 224 0 0

23 3 2 1 6 230 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 243 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 256 0 1

Total 256 3 20

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林子芸 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
2E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 3 M M 3 3 0 0

3 2 M M 2 5 0 0

4 5 5 4 14 19 0 2

5 4 3 2 9 28 0 0

6 3 2 M 5 33 0 0

7 5 2 1 8 41 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 51 0 0

9 6 3 M 9 60 1 0

10 3 2 M 5 65 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 77 0 0

12 5 3 3 11 88 0 1

13 4 2 1 7 95 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 5 3 2 10 105 0 1

15 5 4 4 13 118 0 1

16 4 4 2 10 128 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 141 0 1

18 4 4 3 11 152 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 167 1 1

20 4 4 3 11 178 0 0

21 5 3 3 11 189 0 1

22 4 2 2 8 197 0 0

23 5 3 M 8 205 0 1

24 5 4 4 13 218 0 1

1 5 5 4 14 232 0 2

Total 232 2 13

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林佳恩 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
2F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 4 3 M 7 7 0 0

3 5 5 5 15 22 0 3

4 6 5 4 15 37 1 1

5 6 5 4 15 52 1 1

6 6 6 3 15 67 2 0

7 5 5 4 14 81 0 2

8 6 5 4 15 96 1 1

9 5 4 4 13 109 0 1

10 5 4 3 12 121 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 134 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 149 1 1

13 4 4 4 12 161 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 5 4 4 13 174 0 1

15 6 6 6 18 192 3 0

16 6 5 5 16 208 1 2

17 5 4 4 13 221 0 1

18 4 4 2 10 231 0 0

19 6 5 5 16 247 1 2

20 6 5 5 16 263 1 2

21 6 5 5 16 279 1 2

22 5 4 1 10 289 0 1

23 5 4 4 13 302 0 1

24 6 6 5 17 319 2 1

1 5 5 4 14 333 0 2

Total 333 15 27

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 黃盈敏 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
2G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 3 M M 3 3 0 0

3 2 1 M 3 6 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 16 0 0

5 3 3 1 7 23 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 37 0 2

7 5 4 1 10 47 0 1

8 4 3 2 9 56 0 0

9 3 M M 3 59 0 0

10 2 2 2 6 65 0 0

11 3 2 2 7 72 0 0

12 3 3 2 8 80 0 0

13 5 4 2 11 91 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 3 2 1 6 97 0 0

15 6 4 3 13 110 1 0

16 4 3 1 8 118 0 0

17 3 2 1 6 124 0 0

18 3 2 M 5 129 0 0

19 5 5 4 14 143 0 2

20 5 3 2 10 153 0 1

21 5 4 2 11 164 0 1

22 6 4 3 13 177 1 0

23 4 4 4 12 189 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 202 0 1

1 6 5 5 16 218 1 2

Total 218 3 11

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳沛瑜 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
2H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

2 4 4 M 8 8 0 0

3 3 2 2 7 15 0 0

4 4 3 3 10 25 0 0

5 6 5 5 16 41 1 2

6 1 1 1 3 44 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 55 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 69 1 0

9 4 2 1 7 76 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 87 0 0

11 4 4 M 8 95 0 0

12 5 4 3 12 107 0 1

13 6 3 3 12 119 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

14 6 4 4 14 133 1 0

15 6 5 4 15 148 1 1

16 6 4 3 13 161 1 0

17 4 4 2 10 171 0 0

18 4 3 3 10 181 0 0

19 5 5 5 15 196 0 3

20 6 5 3 14 210 1 1

21 6 6 4 16 226 2 0

22 4 3 2 9 235 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 247 0 1

24 4 3 3 10 257 0 0

1 6 4 4 14 271 1 0

Total 271 10 9

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 鄭祥輝 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
3A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

4 6 5 2 13 28 1 1

5 6 6 5 17 45 2 1

6 5 5 4 14 59 0 2

7 5 4 4 13 72 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 87 1 1

9 4 4 3 11 98 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 112 0 2

11 6 4 4 14 126 1 0

12 6 5 4 15 141 1 1

13 6 5 5 16 157 1 2

14 6 4 4 14 171 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 6 6 5 17 188 2 1

16 5 5 4 14 202 0 2

17 5 3 3 11 213 0 1

18 5 4 4 13 226 0 1

19 6 6 5 17 243 2 1

20 5 5 5 15 258 0 3

21 6 6 4 16 274 2 0

22 5 5 5 15 289 0 3

23 6 5 4 15 304 1 1

24 6 5 5 16 320 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 337 2 1

2 5 4 3 12 349 0 1

Total 349 19 29

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 李金糖 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
3B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 6 6 3 15 15 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 49 2 1

6 6 5 4 15 64 1 1

7 5 4 3 12 76 0 1

8 5 5 3 13 89 0 2

9 4 4 4 12 101 0 0

10 6 4 4 14 115 1 0

11 5 4 4 13 128 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 141 0 1

13 5 5 3 13 154 0 2

14 6 4 3 13 167 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 6 5 4 15 182 1 1

16 6 5 4 15 197 1 1

17 6 5 5 16 213 1 2

18 6 5 4 15 228 1 1

19 6 6 5 17 245 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 262 2 1

21 6 5 4 15 277 1 1

22 6 5 4 15 292 1 1

23 6 5 5 16 308 1 2

24 6 6 5 17 325 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 341 1 2

2 4 3 1 8 349 0 0

Total 349 23 24

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 黃憲威 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
3C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 5 3 13 13 0 2

4 5 4 4 13 26 0 1

5 5 5 4 14 40 0 2

6 5 5 3 13 53 0 2

7 6 5 4 15 68 1 1

8 4 4 4 12 80 0 0

9 5 3 2 10 90 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 103 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 117 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

13 6 5 3 14 146 1 1

14 5 4 4 13 159 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 6 4 4 14 173 1 0

16 5 4 4 13 186 0 1

17 4 4 3 11 197 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 209 0 1

19 6 5 5 16 225 1 2

20 6 5 5 16 241 1 2

21 4 4 4 12 253 0 0

22 6 6 6 18 271 3 0

23 5 5 4 14 285 0 2

24 5 4 4 13 298 0 1

1 6 5 5 16 314 1 2

2 3 2 2 7 321 0 0

Total 321 10 26

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 張建強 

Country: TTH - 臺東縣
3D

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 5 4 1 10 10 0 1

4 4 3 3 10 20 0 0

5 5 5 4 14 34 0 2

6 6 5 4 15 49 1 1

7 5 5 4 14 63 0 2

8 5 5 4 14 77 0 2

9 4 4 3 11 88 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 102 0 2

11 5 5 4 14 116 0 2

12 5 5 3 13 129 0 2

13 5 4 4 13 142 0 1

14 5 3 3 11 153 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 6 5 4 15 168 1 1

16 6 5 3 14 182 1 1

17 4 4 3 11 193 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 208 1 1

19 6 6 5 17 225 2 1

20 6 4 3 13 238 1 0

21 5 4 4 13 251 0 1

22 6 4 3 13 264 1 0

23 5 5 4 14 278 0 2

24 6 5 5 16 294 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 311 2 1

2 4 4 3 11 322 0 0

Total 322 11 26

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 呂岱凌 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
3E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 27 1 2

5 6 5 4 15 42 1 1

6 6 5 4 15 57 1 1

7 6 6 4 16 73 2 0

8 6 5 4 15 88 1 1

9 4 4 4 12 100 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 116 1 2

11 5 5 4 14 130 0 2

12 5 4 4 13 143 0 1

13 4 4 3 11 154 0 0

14 5 5 5 15 169 0 3

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 6 6 5 17 186 2 1

16 5 5 4 14 200 0 2

17 5 4 2 11 211 0 1

18 4 4 4 12 223 0 0

19 6 6 5 17 240 2 1

20 6 6 6 18 258 3 0

21 5 5 4 14 272 0 2

22 6 6 4 16 288 2 0

23 6 5 5 16 304 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 320 1 2

1 6 5 5 16 336 1 2

2 5 5 5 15 351 0 3

Total 351 19 29

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 蘇奕云 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
3F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 申慧筑 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
3G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 3 M M 3 3 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 18 1 1

5 6 4 4 14 32 1 0

6 6 5 5 16 48 1 2

7 4 4 3 11 59 0 0

8 5 4 4 13 72 0 1

9 5 4 2 11 83 0 1

10 4 4 2 10 93 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 107 0 2

12 4 4 4 12 119 0 0

13 5 4 4 13 132 0 1

14 4 2 M 6 138 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 5 5 5 15 153 0 3

16 4 4 4 12 165 0 0

17 4 3 2 9 174 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 186 0 1

19 5 4 4 13 199 0 1

20 6 4 4 14 213 1 0

21 4 4 3 11 224 0 0

22 4 4 4 12 236 0 0

23 4 4 3 11 247 0 0

24 6 5 3 14 261 1 1

1 4 3 3 10 271 0 0

2 4 3 3 10 281 0 0

Total 281 5 14

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 蔡玉慧 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
3H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 25 1 0

5 5 4 2 11 36 0 1

6 6 6 5 17 53 2 1

7 3 1 M 4 57 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 69 0 1

9 4 3 2 9 78 0 0

10 4 3 1 8 86 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 101 1 1

12 6 6 4 16 117 2 0

13 4 4 3 11 128 0 0

14 4 3 1 8 136 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

15 5 4 4 13 149 0 1

16 3 3 2 8 157 0 0

17 6 5 3 14 171 1 1

18 6 5 4 15 186 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 201 1 1

20 5 5 4 14 215 0 2

21 6 4 4 14 229 1 0

22 3 M M 3 232 0 0

23 4 3 3 10 242 0 0

24 5 4 3 12 254 0 1

1 5 5 4 14 268 0 2

2 4 4 3 11 279 0 0

Total 279 10 13

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 羅正偉 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
4A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

5 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

7 6 4 4 14 58 1 0

8 5 4 4 13 71 0 1

9 6 5 5 16 87 1 2

10 5 4 4 13 100 0 1

11 6 6 5 17 117 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

13 6 5 5 16 148 1 2

14 5 5 5 15 163 0 3

15 6 6 5 17 180 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 6 6 4 16 196 2 0

17 5 4 4 13 209 0 1

18 5 5 4 14 223 0 2

19 6 6 6 18 241 3 0

20 6 5 5 16 257 1 2

21 6 5 5 16 273 1 2

22 5 5 5 15 288 0 3

23 5 5 5 15 303 0 3

24 6 6 5 17 320 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 336 1 2

2 6 4 4 14 350 1 0

3 5 5 4 14 364 0 2

Total 364 20 36

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林育淵 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
4B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

5 5 5 4 14 32 0 2

6 4 4 3 11 43 0 0

7 6 5 4 15 58 1 1

8 5 4 4 13 71 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 83 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 98 1 1

11 5 4 4 13 111 0 1

12 4 4 M 8 119 0 0

13 4 4 3 11 130 0 0

14 6 6 5 17 147 2 1

15 6 5 4 15 162 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 6 4 4 14 176 1 0

17 6 4 4 14 190 1 0

18 6 6 4 16 206 2 0

19 5 5 5 15 221 0 3

20 6 5 4 15 236 1 1

21 6 4 4 14 250 1 0

22 6 6 4 16 266 2 0

23 6 6 5 17 283 2 1

24 6 5 5 16 299 1 2

1 6 5 5 16 315 1 2

2 6 5 5 16 331 1 2

3 4 4 4 12 343 0 0

Total 343 21 20

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 楊宗翰 

Country: CIH - 嘉義縣
4C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

5 5 5 5 15 29 0 3

6 5 5 4 14 43 0 2

7 4 4 3 11 54 0 0

8 6 6 4 16 70 2 0

9 6 4 4 14 84 1 0

10 6 6 3 15 99 2 0

11 6 4 4 14 113 1 0

12 6 5 4 15 128 1 1

13 6 5 5 16 144 1 2

14 5 5 3 13 157 0 2

15 6 6 6 18 175 3 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 5 5 4 14 189 0 2

17 4 4 3 11 200 0 0

18 6 4 4 14 214 1 0

19 6 6 6 18 232 3 0

20 6 6 M 12 244 2 0

21 6 6 5 17 261 2 1

22 6 5 5 16 277 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 293 1 2

24 6 6 6 18 311 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 328 2 1

2 4 4 4 12 340 0 0

3 5 5 4 14 354 0 2

Total 354 26 22

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林子翔 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
4D

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

5 6 6 6 18 36 3 0

6 6 6 5 17 53 2 1

7 5 5 5 15 68 0 3

8 6 6 5 17 85 2 1

9 6 5 4 15 100 1 1

10 6 4 4 14 114 1 0

11 6 5 5 16 130 1 2

12 5 4 4 13 143 0 1

13 6 6 3 15 158 2 0

14 5 4 4 13 171 0 1

15 6 6 5 17 188 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 6 5 5 16 204 1 2

17 6 5 4 15 219 1 1

18 5 4 4 13 232 0 1

19 6 6 5 17 249 2 1

20 5 4 4 13 262 0 1

21 6 6 6 18 280 3 0

22 6 5 5 16 296 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 311 1 1

24 6 6 5 17 328 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 343 1 1

2 5 5 5 15 358 0 3

3 5 5 4 14 372 0 2

Total 372 29 27

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 詹紫媚 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
4E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

5 6 6 4 16 31 2 0

6 6 6 5 17 48 2 1

7 6 6 4 16 64 2 0

8 6 6 5 17 81 2 1

9 6 6 5 17 98 2 1

10 5 4 3 12 110 0 1

11 6 6 4 16 126 2 0

12 6 4 3 13 139 1 0

13 4 4 3 11 150 0 0

14 4 4 4 12 162 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 177 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 5 5 5 15 192 0 3

17 6 5 4 15 207 1 1

18 5 5 5 15 222 0 3

19 6 5 5 16 238 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 253 1 1

21 6 6 5 17 270 2 1

22 4 4 4 12 282 0 0

23 6 5 5 16 298 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 314 1 2

1 6 6 4 16 330 2 0

2 6 5 5 16 346 1 2

3 5 5 5 15 361 0 3

Total 361 25 26

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林嘉妤 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
4F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 何汶芯 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
4G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 1 M M 1 1 0 0

5 3 3 2 8 9 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 23 1 0

7 3 3 2 8 31 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 43 0 0

9 5 1 1 7 50 0 1

10 3 2 M 5 55 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 66 0 0

12 5 4 2 11 77 0 1

13 4 4 4 12 89 0 0

14 4 3 3 10 99 0 0

15 5 4 4 13 112 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 3 2 1 6 118 0 0

17 4 3 1 8 126 0 0

18 5 4 2 11 137 0 1

19 6 4 1 11 148 1 0

20 4 4 3 11 159 0 0

21 5 5 3 13 172 0 2

22 6 5 4 15 187 1 1

23 5 4 4 13 200 0 1

24 4 4 1 9 209 0 0

1 6 5 5 16 225 1 2

2 6 3 3 12 237 1 0

3 M M M 0 237 0 0

Total 237 5 10

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林心喬 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
4H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

5 6 4 4 14 26 1 0

6 4 4 3 11 37 0 0

7 3 2 2 7 44 0 0

8 5 5 2 12 56 0 2

9 4 2 M 6 62 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 73 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 84 0 1

12 5 4 1 10 94 0 1

13 3 3 M 6 100 0 0

14 6 4 3 13 113 1 0

15 5 4 4 13 126 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 2 2 M 4 130 0 0

17 4 2 M 6 136 0 0

18 5 3 3 11 147 0 1

19 6 5 4 15 162 1 1

20 4 4 4 12 174 0 0

21 5 4 4 13 187 0 1

22 6 4 2 12 199 1 0

23 6 4 3 13 212 1 0

24 6 5 4 15 227 1 1

1 5 4 4 13 240 0 1

2 6 3 2 11 251 1 0

3 4 4 2 10 261 0 0

Total 261 7 11

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 湯智鈞 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
5A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

6 6 5 5 16 34 1 2

7 6 6 5 17 51 2 1

8 6 6 4 16 67 2 0

9 6 5 5 16 83 1 2

10 5 4 4 13 96 0 1

11 6 6 5 17 113 2 1

12 6 5 5 16 129 1 2

13 6 5 5 16 145 1 2

14 5 5 5 15 160 0 3

15 6 6 6 18 178 3 0

16 6 5 5 16 194 1 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 5 4 4 13 207 0 1

18 5 4 4 13 220 0 1

19 6 6 6 18 238 3 0

20 6 5 5 16 254 1 2

21 6 6 6 18 272 3 0

22 6 6 5 17 289 2 1

23 6 6 5 17 306 2 1

24 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 340 2 1

2 6 5 5 16 356 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 371 1 1

4 6 6 6 18 389 3 0

Total 389 37 27

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 宋皓凱 

Country: MLH - 苗栗縣
5B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

6 5 5 5 15 28 0 3

7 5 3 2 10 38 0 1

8 6 4 4 14 52 1 0

9 3 3 3 9 61 0 0

10 4 3 3 10 71 0 0

11 5 3 2 10 81 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 94 0 1

13 6 5 4 15 109 1 1

14 2 M M 2 111 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 128 2 1

16 5 3 3 11 139 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 5 4 4 13 152 0 1

18 4 4 4 12 164 0 0

19 5 5 4 14 178 0 2

20 6 6 6 18 196 3 0

21 6 4 3 13 209 1 0

22 5 5 4 14 223 0 2

23 6 5 4 15 238 1 1

24 6 6 4 16 254 2 0

1 6 5 4 15 269 1 1

2 5 5 4 14 283 0 2

3 5 4 2 11 294 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 308 1 0

Total 308 13 20

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 葉裕文 

Country: CIH - 嘉義縣
5C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 4 4 2 10 10 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 23 1 0

7 4 3 M 7 30 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 42 0 1

9 5 4 2 11 53 0 1

10 6 3 2 11 64 1 0

11 3 3 1 7 71 0 0

12 6 4 M 10 81 1 0

13 5 4 2 11 92 0 1

14 4 4 3 11 103 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 120 2 1

16 5 4 2 11 131 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 4 1 M 5 136 0 0

18 5 3 2 10 146 0 1

19 5 4 4 13 159 0 1

20 5 4 4 13 172 0 1

21 5 4 3 12 184 0 1

22 5 3 3 11 195 0 1

23 4 4 3 11 206 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 219 0 1

1 5 4 3 12 231 0 1

2 6 4 4 14 245 1 0

3 4 3 3 10 255 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 266 0 1

Total 266 6 13

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 楊凱涵 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
5D

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

6 4 4 3 11 24 0 0

7 6 5 4 15 39 1 1

8 6 5 5 16 55 1 2

9 5 5 4 14 69 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 84 1 1

11 6 4 4 14 98 1 0

12 6 5 4 15 113 1 1

13 4 4 4 12 125 0 0

14 6 5 4 15 140 1 1

15 6 6 5 17 157 2 1

16 6 5 4 15 172 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 4 4 2 10 182 0 0

18 6 6 5 17 199 2 1

19 6 6 6 18 217 3 0

20 6 6 5 17 234 2 1

21 5 5 2 12 246 0 2

22 6 5 5 16 262 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 278 1 2

24 6 6 5 17 295 2 1

1 5 5 5 15 310 0 3

2 6 5 5 16 326 1 2

3 5 5 4 14 340 0 2

4 6 6 6 18 358 3 0

Total 358 24 27

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林芳瑜 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
5E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

6 5 4 4 13 26 0 1

7 4 4 3 11 37 0 0

8 6 5 M 11 48 1 1

9 4 4 3 11 59 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 71 0 1

11 6 6 5 17 88 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 103 1 1

13 5 4 4 13 116 0 1

14 4 3 3 10 126 0 0

15 6 5 5 16 142 1 2

16 4 4 4 12 154 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 5 4 3 12 166 0 1

18 5 4 3 12 178 0 1

19 6 5 5 16 194 1 2

20 6 5 5 16 210 1 2

21 5 4 4 13 223 0 1

22 5 4 4 13 236 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 251 1 1

24 5 5 5 15 266 0 3

1 5 4 4 13 279 0 1

2 5 5 4 14 293 0 2

3 5 4 3 12 305 0 1

4 5 4 4 13 318 0 1

Total 318 9 25

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 曾羿綾 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
5F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

6 4 3 3 10 26 0 0

7 5 4 4 13 39 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 51 0 1

9 4 3 3 10 61 0 0

10 3 1 M 4 65 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 80 1 1

12 3 1 1 5 85 0 0

13 6 6 2 14 99 2 0

14 4 4 3 11 110 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 127 2 1

16 4 1 M 5 132 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

18 5 4 4 13 159 0 1

19 5 4 4 13 172 0 1

20 6 4 2 12 184 1 0

21 5 4 4 13 197 0 1

22 5 5 4 14 211 0 2

23 6 6 5 17 228 2 1

24 6 5 4 15 243 1 1

1 6 5 3 14 257 1 1

2 4 2 M 6 263 0 0

3 4 4 1 9 272 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 289 2 1

Total 289 13 17

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 張雅婷 

Country: YLH - 雲林縣
5G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 3 3 1 7 7 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 21 0 2

7 3 2 M 5 26 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 35 0 0

9 5 2 M 7 42 0 1

10 6 3 M 9 51 1 0

11 3 1 M 4 55 0 0

12 3 3 3 9 64 0 0

13 3 1 M 4 68 0 0

14 2 1 M 3 71 0 0

15 6 5 3 14 85 1 1

16 5 4 3 12 97 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 4 3 2 9 106 0 0

18 3 3 1 7 113 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 126 0 1

20 3 M M 3 129 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 139 0 0

22 5 3 2 10 149 0 1

23 4 4 M 8 157 0 0

24 4 4 3 11 168 0 0

1 4 3 1 8 176 0 0

2 4 1 M 5 181 0 0

3 4 2 M 6 187 0 0

4 6 5 1 12 199 1 1

Total 199 3 8

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 張容嘉 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
5H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

6 5 4 4 13 27 0 1

7 4 4 4 12 39 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 53 1 0

9 5 5 5 15 68 0 3

10 5 4 2 11 79 0 1

11 5 5 3 13 92 0 2

12 6 4 4 14 106 1 0

13 6 6 4 16 122 2 0

14 6 4 3 13 135 1 0

15 6 6 5 17 152 2 1

16 5 5 5 15 167 0 3

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

17 6 6 5 17 184 2 1

18 5 5 4 14 198 0 2

19 6 6 5 17 215 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 231 1 2

21 5 5 4 14 245 0 2

22 6 6 5 17 262 2 1

23 6 5 4 15 277 1 1

24 6 6 5 17 294 2 1

1 5 5 4 14 308 0 2

2 6 5 5 16 324 1 2

3 6 6 5 17 341 2 1

4 6 6 4 16 357 2 0

Total 357 22 29

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 蘇于洋 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
6A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

7 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 51 3 0

9 6 6 5 17 68 2 1

10 6 6 5 17 85 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 102 2 1

12 5 5 5 15 117 0 3

13 6 6 4 16 133 2 0

14 6 5 5 16 149 1 2

15 6 6 5 17 166 2 1

16 6 5 5 16 182 1 2

17 5 4 3 12 194 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 6 5 5 16 210 1 2

19 6 6 5 17 227 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 243 1 2

21 6 6 5 17 260 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 277 2 1

23 6 6 4 16 293 2 0

24 6 6 5 17 310 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 326 1 2

2 5 5 4 14 340 0 2

3 5 5 4 14 354 0 2

4 6 6 6 18 372 3 0

5 6 6 5 17 389 2 1

Total 389 37 28

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳力業 

Country: MLH - 苗栗縣
6B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

7 6 4 3 13 28 1 0

8 5 4 3 12 40 0 1

9 4 3 1 8 48 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 63 1 1

11 4 4 3 11 74 0 0

12 6 4 3 13 87 1 0

13 4 4 2 10 97 0 0

14 5 5 4 14 111 0 2

15 5 4 4 13 124 0 1

16 4 4 2 10 134 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 145 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 4 4 3 11 156 0 0

19 6 6 5 17 173 2 1

20 4 3 2 9 182 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 197 1 1

22 6 6 5 17 214 2 1

23 5 4 4 13 227 0 1

24 6 5 4 15 242 1 1

1 6 5 5 16 258 1 2

2 4 4 3 11 269 0 0

3 5 4 2 11 280 0 1

4 6 5 4 15 295 1 1

5 6 6 3 15 310 2 0

Total 310 14 15

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 吳堃嘉 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
6C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

7 4 4 3 11 26 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 40 0 2

9 5 4 3 12 52 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 66 1 0

11 6 5 3 14 80 1 1

12 5 4 4 13 93 0 1

13 5 4 3 12 105 0 1

14 4 4 3 11 116 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 133 2 1

16 6 5 3 14 147 1 1

17 4 4 4 12 159 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 5 4 M 9 168 0 1

19 6 6 5 17 185 2 1

20 6 5 4 15 200 1 1

21 6 6 5 17 217 2 1

22 5 5 4 14 231 0 2

23 5 5 5 15 246 0 3

24 6 5 5 16 262 1 2

1 6 5 4 15 277 1 1

2 6 6 4 16 293 2 0

3 6 4 3 13 306 1 0

4 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 339 1 2

Total 339 19 24

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 呂鑫 

Country: ILH - 宜蘭縣
6D

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

7 5 5 5 15 26 0 3

8 4 4 4 12 38 0 0

9 6 3 2 11 49 1 0

10 6 4 3 13 62 1 0

11 4 4 3 11 73 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 84 0 0

13 4 4 3 11 95 0 0

14 5 5 4 14 109 0 2

15 6 5 4 15 124 1 1

16 5 4 3 12 136 0 1

17 5 4 4 13 149 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 6 4 2 12 161 1 0

19 6 6 5 17 178 2 1

20 6 5 4 15 193 1 1

21 6 4 4 14 207 1 0

22 4 4 3 11 218 0 0

23 4 3 3 10 228 0 0

24 6 4 4 14 242 1 0

1 4 4 4 12 254 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 269 1 1

3 6 5 4 15 284 1 1

4 6 5 5 16 300 1 2

5 3 3 3 9 309 0 0

Total 309 12 14

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 雷千瑩 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
6E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

7 6 5 5 16 32 1 2

8 6 5 4 15 47 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 62 1 1

10 5 5 4 14 76 0 2

11 6 5 5 16 92 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 107 1 1

13 4 4 4 12 119 0 0

14 6 5 5 16 135 1 2

15 6 6 6 18 153 3 0

16 6 6 5 17 170 2 1

17 4 4 4 12 182 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 6 5 4 15 197 1 1

19 6 6 6 18 215 3 0

20 6 6 6 18 233 3 0

21 6 6 6 18 251 3 0

22 6 6 5 17 268 2 1

23 6 6 4 16 284 2 0

24 6 6 6 18 302 3 0

1 6 5 5 16 318 1 2

2 6 6 4 16 334 2 0

3 6 5 4 15 349 1 1

4 5 5 5 15 364 0 3

5 6 6 6 18 382 3 0

Total 382 36 22

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 李采璇 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
6F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

7 5 5 4 14 27 0 2

8 6 6 4 16 43 2 0

9 4 4 3 11 54 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 68 0 2

11 5 5 4 14 82 0 2

12 6 5 5 16 98 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 113 1 1

14 5 4 4 13 126 0 1

15 5 5 4 14 140 0 2

16 6 4 3 13 153 1 0

17 6 5 2 13 166 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 6 4 4 14 180 1 0

19 5 5 4 14 194 0 2

20 6 5 4 15 209 1 1

21 6 4 4 14 223 1 0

22 6 6 5 17 240 2 1

23 6 5 4 15 255 1 1

24 6 5 4 15 270 1 1

1 6 6 6 18 288 3 0

2 5 4 4 13 301 0 1

3 5 5 4 14 315 0 2

4 6 5 4 15 330 1 1

5 5 5 4 14 344 0 2

Total 344 17 26

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 方婉婷 

Country: CIH - 嘉義縣
6G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

7 4 4 3 11 24 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 40 1 2

9 6 5 5 16 56 1 2

10 4 4 4 12 68 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 81 0 1

12 4 3 3 10 91 0 0

13 5 5 4 14 105 0 2

14 5 5 4 14 119 0 2

15 6 5 5 16 135 1 2

16 6 6 4 16 151 2 0

17 5 4 2 11 162 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 5 5 5 15 177 0 3

19 6 6 4 16 193 2 0

20 6 5 4 15 208 1 1

21 6 5 4 15 223 1 1

22 6 5 4 15 238 1 1

23 5 5 4 14 252 0 2

24 6 6 6 18 270 3 0

1 6 5 M 11 281 1 1

2 5 5 4 14 295 0 2

3 5 5 3 13 308 0 2

4 6 6 4 16 324 2 0

5 6 6 5 17 341 2 1

Total 341 18 27

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 呂琪 

Country: ILH - 宜蘭縣
6H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

7 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

8 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 58 1 1

10 2 M M 2 60 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 74 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 89 1 1

13 5 4 4 13 102 0 1

14 5 4 4 13 115 0 1

15 5 5 4 14 129 0 2

16 3 3 1 7 136 0 0

17 4 1 1 6 142 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

18 4 4 3 11 153 0 0

19 5 4 3 12 165 0 1

20 3 3 1 7 172 0 0

21 5 5 3 13 185 0 2

22 4 3 1 8 193 0 0

23 5 5 5 15 208 0 3

24 6 5 4 15 223 1 1

1 5 5 4 14 237 0 2

2 5 4 4 13 250 0 1

3 5 4 2 11 261 0 1

4 6 6 4 16 277 2 0

5 6 5 5 16 293 1 2

Total 293 7 26

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳盈華 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
7A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

8 5 4 4 13 28 0 1

9 5 5 4 14 42 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 57 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 72 1 1

12 4 4 4 12 84 0 0

13 6 4 4 14 98 1 0

14 4 3 3 10 108 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 123 1 1

16 5 5 4 14 137 0 2

17 4 3 2 9 146 0 0

18 4 4 4 12 158 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 6 5 3 14 172 1 1

20 4 4 3 11 183 0 0

21 6 6 5 17 200 2 1

22 6 5 5 16 216 1 2

23 6 6 5 17 233 2 1

24 6 5 5 16 249 1 2

1 6 5 4 15 264 1 1

2 6 5 5 16 280 1 2

3 5 4 4 13 293 0 1

4 4 4 4 12 305 0 0

5 5 4 4 13 318 0 1

6 5 5 5 15 333 0 3

Total 333 14 24

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 朱睿智 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
7B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

8 5 4 4 13 26 0 1

9 4 4 4 12 38 0 0

10 5 4 2 11 49 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 63 0 2

12 5 4 4 13 76 0 1

13 5 4 4 13 89 0 1

14 6 5 4 15 104 1 1

15 5 5 3 13 117 0 2

16 5 4 4 13 130 0 1

17 5 4 4 13 143 0 1

18 4 3 3 10 153 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 6 5 4 15 168 1 1

20 4 4 3 11 179 0 0

21 6 6 5 17 196 2 1

22 5 5 5 15 211 0 3

23 5 4 4 13 224 0 1

24 6 5 5 16 240 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 257 2 1

2 6 4 4 14 271 1 0

3 5 4 4 13 284 0 1

4 5 5 4 14 298 0 2

5 5 4 4 13 311 0 1

6 6 5 5 16 327 1 2

Total 327 10 26

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 柯凱焱 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
7C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

8 6 4 3 13 27 1 0

9 6 4 4 14 41 1 0

10 4 4 4 12 53 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 64 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 75 0 0

13 5 4 4 13 88 0 1

14 5 4 4 13 101 0 1

15 6 6 6 18 119 3 0

16 5 5 5 15 134 0 3

17 4 4 3 11 145 0 0

18 4 4 3 11 156 0 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 6 6 5 17 173 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 189 1 2

21 5 4 4 13 202 0 1

22 6 6 6 18 220 3 0

23 6 5 5 16 236 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 252 1 2

1 4 4 3 11 263 0 0

2 4 4 M 8 271 0 0

3 6 5 4 15 286 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 303 2 1

5 5 4 4 13 316 0 1

6 5 5 4 14 330 0 2

Total 330 17 18

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 

Country:  -
7D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 邱意晴 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
7E

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

8 5 5 4 14 29 0 2

9 4 4 4 12 41 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 56 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 72 1 2

12 5 5 4 14 86 0 2

13 5 5 4 14 100 0 2

14 5 4 4 13 113 0 1

15 5 5 5 15 128 0 3

16 4 4 3 11 139 0 0

17 6 5 3 14 153 1 1

18 6 5 4 15 168 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 6 6 6 18 186 3 0

20 6 5 5 16 202 1 2

21 6 6 5 17 219 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 236 2 1

23 6 6 5 17 253 2 1

24 6 6 6 18 271 3 0

1 5 5 4 14 285 0 2

2 6 5 4 15 300 1 1

3 6 4 4 14 314 1 0

4 6 6 5 17 331 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 347 1 2

6 5 4 4 13 360 0 1

Total 360 22 30

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 葉琇尹 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
7F

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

8 4 4 4 12 25 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 34 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 46 0 1

11 5 4 3 12 58 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 73 1 1

13 4 3 3 10 83 0 0

14 6 5 4 15 98 1 1

15 6 6 3 15 113 2 0

16 4 4 2 10 123 0 0

17 5 5 2 12 135 0 2

18 6 4 3 13 148 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 5 4 4 13 161 0 1

20 4 3 3 10 171 0 0

21 6 4 4 14 185 1 0

22 5 5 4 14 199 0 2

23 2 1 M 3 202 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 215 0 1

1 5 5 4 14 229 0 2

2 5 4 3 12 241 0 1

3 6 4 2 12 253 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 267 0 2

5 5 4 3 12 279 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 292 0 1

Total 292 8 17

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 王方辰 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
7G

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

8 4 4 2 10 20 0 0

9 6 4 3 13 33 1 0

10 5 5 M 10 43 0 2

11 5 4 4 13 56 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 68 0 1

13 6 4 4 14 82 1 0

14 5 4 4 13 95 0 1

15 6 6 5 17 112 2 1

16 6 5 3 14 126 1 1

17 5 4 3 12 138 0 1

18 5 4 4 13 151 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

20 6 5 4 15 181 1 1

21 4 4 3 11 192 0 0

22 5 5 4 14 206 0 2

23 5 5 3 13 219 0 2

24 6 5 5 16 235 1 2

1 6 5 3 14 249 1 1

2 5 4 4 13 262 0 1

3 5 4 3 12 274 0 1

4 6 5 5 16 290 1 2

5 6 5 4 15 305 1 1

6 6 4 4 14 319 1 0

Total 319 12 23

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林佩欣 

Country: ILH - 宜蘭縣
7H

R W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

8 4 4 3 11 26 0 0

9 3 2 2 7 33 0 0

10 6 4 2 12 45 1 0

11 4 4 4 12 57 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 71 0 2

13 4 3 3 10 81 0 0

14 6 4 4 14 95 1 0

15 5 5 5 15 110 0 3

16 5 4 4 13 123 0 1

17 4 4 3 11 134 0 0

18 5 5 3 13 147 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

19 6 5 5 16 163 1 2

20 5 4 3 12 175 0 1

21 5 5 4 14 189 0 2

22 6 5 4 15 204 1 1

23 5 4 4 13 217 0 1

24 6 6 5 17 234 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 249 1 1

2 5 4 4 13 262 0 1

3 5 4 3 12 274 0 1

4 5 5 5 15 289 0 3

5 5 5 4 14 303 0 2

6 5 4 4 13 316 0 1

Total 316 8 26

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 魏均珩 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
8A

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

9 6 6 6 18 36 3 0

10 6 5 4 15 51 1 1

11 6 6 5 17 68 2 1

12 5 4 4 13 81 0 1

13 6 5 4 15 96 1 1

14 6 6 4 16 112 2 0

15 6 6 5 17 129 2 1

16 5 5 5 15 144 0 3

17 6 6 5 17 161 2 1

18 6 6 5 17 178 2 1

19 6 6 5 17 195 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 6 5 5 16 211 1 2

21 6 4 4 14 225 1 0

22 6 5 4 15 240 1 1

23 6 6 5 17 257 2 1

24 6 6 6 18 275 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 292 2 1

2 6 6 5 17 309 2 1

3 5 4 4 13 322 0 1

4 6 6 4 16 338 2 0

5 6 6 5 17 355 2 1

6 6 6 5 17 372 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 389 2 1

Total 389 40 21

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 蔡明修 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
8B

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 24 0 0

10 4 4 4 12 36 0 0

11 6 5 5 16 52 1 2

12 4 4 3 11 63 0 0

13 5 4 4 13 76 0 1

14 4 3 3 10 86 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 103 2 1

16 5 4 3 12 115 0 1

17 5 4 2 11 126 0 1

18 6 4 4 14 140 1 0

19 5 5 3 13 153 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 5 5 5 15 168 0 3

21 4 4 3 11 179 0 0

22 6 4 4 14 193 1 0

23 5 5 4 14 207 0 2

24 4 4 4 12 219 0 0

1 6 4 3 13 232 1 0

2 5 5 4 14 246 0 2

3 6 4 4 14 260 1 0

4 5 5 5 15 275 0 3

5 6 6 5 17 292 2 1

6 6 4 3 13 305 1 0

7 6 5 4 15 320 1 1

Total 320 11 21

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 李祐宏 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
8C

R M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 25 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 38 0 1

11 6 5 5 16 54 1 2

12 5 4 3 12 66 0 1

13 6 5 5 16 82 1 2

14 6 5 3 14 96 1 1

15 6 6 6 18 114 3 0

16 5 4 3 12 126 0 1

17 4 4 3 11 137 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 152 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 167 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 6 5 4 15 182 1 1

21 6 5 4 15 197 1 1

22 4 3 3 10 207 0 0

23 5 5 4 14 221 0 2

24 5 5 4 14 235 0 2

1 5 5 5 15 250 0 3

2 5 4 3 12 262 0 1

3 4 4 3 11 273 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 289 1 2

5 6 5 4 15 304 1 1

6 5 4 4 13 317 0 1

7 5 4 4 13 330 0 1

Total 330 12 27

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 

Country:  -
8D

 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 劉晉宇 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
8E

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 24 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 39 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 54 1 1

12 4 4 4 12 66 0 0

13 6 6 3 15 81 2 0

14 6 3 3 12 93 1 0

15 6 5 4 15 108 1 1

16 5 5 4 14 122 0 2

17 5 5 4 14 136 0 2

18 5 5 4 14 150 0 2

19 6 5 4 15 165 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 5 4 4 13 178 0 1

21 6 5 5 16 194 1 2

22 5 4 4 13 207 0 1

23 6 6 4 16 223 2 0

24 6 6 5 17 240 2 1

1 5 5 5 15 255 0 3

2 4 3 3 10 265 0 0

3 5 4 4 13 278 0 1

4 5 5 3 13 291 0 2

5 6 5 5 16 307 1 2

6 5 4 4 13 320 0 1

7 6 5 5 16 336 1 2

Total 336 14 27

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 許嬿樺 

Country: TYH - 桃園市
8F

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

9 6 6 6 18 36 3 0

10 6 5 4 15 51 1 1

11 6 6 6 18 69 3 0

12 6 6 5 17 86 2 1

13 6 6 5 17 103 2 1

14 6 6 4 16 119 2 0

15 6 6 5 17 136 2 1

16 6 5 4 15 151 1 1

17 6 5 5 16 167 1 2

18 6 6 5 17 184 2 1

19 6 6 6 18 202 3 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 6 6 5 17 219 2 1

21 6 6 5 17 236 2 1

22 6 6 6 18 254 3 0

23 6 6 6 18 272 3 0

24 6 6 6 18 290 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 307 2 1

2 6 6 4 16 323 2 0

3 6 5 4 15 338 1 1

4 6 6 6 18 356 3 0

5 6 6 6 18 374 3 0

6 6 6 6 18 392 3 0

7 6 6 5 17 409 2 1

Total 409 54 13

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 張伃萱 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
8G

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

9 5 4 4 13 29 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 42 0 1

11 6 5 4 15 57 1 1

12 6 5 5 16 73 1 2

13 5 5 4 14 87 0 2

14 4 4 4 12 99 0 0

15 6 5 5 16 115 1 2

16 5 3 3 11 126 0 1

17 5 5 4 14 140 0 2

18 6 5 5 16 156 1 2

19 5 5 4 14 170 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 5 4 4 13 183 0 1

21 5 4 4 13 196 0 1

22 6 5 4 15 211 1 1

23 6 6 4 16 227 2 0

24 6 4 4 14 241 1 0

1 6 6 4 16 257 2 0

2 6 5 3 14 271 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 284 0 1

4 6 5 4 15 299 1 1

5 6 6 6 18 317 3 0

6 6 5 5 16 333 1 2

7 6 6 6 18 351 3 0

Total 351 20 26

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 連文怡 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
8H

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

9 6 5 5 16 31 1 2

10 5 5 5 15 46 0 3

11 6 6 4 16 62 2 0

12 6 6 4 16 78 2 0

13 5 4 M 9 87 0 1

14 6 5 5 16 103 1 2

15 6 5 5 16 119 1 2

16 6 5 4 15 134 1 1

17 6 6 5 17 151 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 182 1 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

20 5 5 4 14 196 0 2

21 6 6 5 17 213 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 230 2 1

23 6 5 4 15 245 1 1

24 6 6 5 17 262 2 1

1 6 6 6 18 280 3 0

2 6 5 4 15 295 1 1

3 6 6 5 17 312 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 329 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 346 2 1

6 6 5 5 16 362 1 2

7 6 6 6 18 380 3 0

Total 380 33 30

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林煜荃 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
9A

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 3 M 7 7 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 21 0 2

11 4 4 4 12 33 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 46 0 1

13 6 6 4 16 62 2 0

14 5 5 5 15 77 0 3

15 6 6 5 17 94 2 1

16 6 5 4 15 109 1 1

17 5 5 4 14 123 0 2

18 6 5 4 15 138 1 1

19 5 5 5 15 153 0 3

20 6 5 5 16 169 1 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 4 4 14 183 1 0

22 6 6 6 18 201 3 0

23 5 5 4 14 215 0 2

24 6 5 5 16 231 1 2

1 5 4 4 13 244 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 259 1 1

3 4 4 4 12 271 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 287 2 0

5 5 5 4 14 301 0 2

6 6 4 4 14 315 1 0

7 4 4 M 8 323 0 0

8 6 6 4 16 339 2 0

Total 339 18 24

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳享宣 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
9B

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 6 2 14 14 2 0

10 6 5 5 16 30 1 2

11 6 5 5 16 46 1 2

12 6 6 6 18 64 3 0

13 4 4 4 12 76 0 0

14 6 6 4 16 92 2 0

15 6 6 6 18 110 3 0

16 6 5 4 15 125 1 1

17 6 5 4 15 140 1 1

18 6 6 4 16 156 2 0

19 6 6 5 17 173 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 190 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 6 5 17 207 2 1

22 6 6 6 18 225 3 0

23 6 6 5 17 242 2 1

24 6 6 6 18 260 3 0

1 6 5 5 16 276 1 2

2 5 5 5 15 291 0 3

3 6 6 4 16 307 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 324 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 341 2 1

6 6 6 5 17 358 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 374 1 2

8 6 6 5 17 391 2 1

Total 391 42 21

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳韋呈 

Country: CHH - 彰化縣
9C

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 27 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 40 0 1

12 6 5 3 14 54 1 1

13 6 6 4 16 70 2 0

14 5 4 2 11 81 0 1

15 6 5 4 15 96 1 1

16 6 5 4 15 111 1 1

17 5 5 4 14 125 0 2

18 6 6 5 17 142 2 1

19 6 6 5 17 159 2 1

20 5 5 4 14 173 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 6 4 16 189 2 0

22 6 5 4 15 204 1 1

23 6 6 4 16 220 2 0

24 6 6 5 17 237 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 252 1 1

2 4 4 4 12 264 0 0

3 4 3 3 10 274 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 290 1 2

5 6 6 6 18 308 3 0

6 6 6 6 18 326 3 0

7 4 4 3 11 337 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 349 0 1

Total 349 25 18

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 鄭百竣 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
9D

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

10 6 6 5 17 34 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 51 2 1

12 6 6 5 17 68 2 1

13 5 5 4 14 82 0 2

14 6 6 5 17 99 2 1

15 6 6 6 18 117 3 0

16 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

17 6 5 4 15 147 1 1

18 6 6 6 18 165 3 0

19 6 6 6 18 183 3 0

20 6 6 5 17 200 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 5 5 16 216 1 2

22 6 5 5 16 232 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 247 1 1

24 6 6 6 18 265 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 282 2 1

2 6 5 5 16 298 1 2

3 6 6 5 17 315 2 1

4 6 5 4 15 330 1 1

5 6 6 5 17 347 2 1

6 6 5 4 15 362 1 1

7 6 6 5 17 379 2 1

8 5 4 4 13 392 0 1

Total 392 40 24

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 鄭怡君 

Country: KLC - 基隆市
9E

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 沈筱珺 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
9F

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

10 5 5 4 14 27 0 2

11 6 5 4 15 42 1 1

12 5 5 5 15 57 0 3

13 6 5 4 15 72 1 1

14 6 5 5 16 88 1 2

15 5 5 4 14 102 0 2

16 6 5 4 15 117 1 1

17 5 5 4 14 131 0 2

18 6 4 3 13 144 1 0

19 6 5 5 16 160 1 2

20 6 6 6 18 178 3 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 6 5 17 195 2 1

22 5 5 5 15 210 0 3

23 6 6 5 17 227 2 1

24 6 5 5 16 243 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 260 2 1

2 6 4 4 14 274 1 0

3 6 5 4 15 289 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 306 2 1

5 6 5 4 15 321 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 338 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 354 1 2

8 5 5 5 15 369 0 3

Total 369 24 34

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 潘姸蓁 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
9G

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 20 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 32 0 0

12 5 4 3 12 44 0 1

13 6 4 3 13 57 1 0

14 4 4 3 11 68 0 0

15 4 4 3 11 79 0 0

16 4 4 4 12 91 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 102 0 0

18 6 4 2 12 114 1 0

19 6 5 4 15 129 1 1

20 5 5 4 14 143 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 5 4 15 158 1 1

22 5 4 4 13 171 0 1

23 5 5 3 13 184 0 2

24 6 5 5 16 200 1 2

1 6 4 2 12 212 1 0

2 6 5 4 15 227 1 1

3 5 4 3 12 239 0 1

4 6 6 5 17 256 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 272 1 2

6 5 5 5 15 287 0 3

7 6 5 5 16 303 1 2

8 4 4 4 12 315 0 0

Total 315 11 20

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 魏芳瑜 

Country: HLH - 花蓮縣
9H

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

9 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

10 5 4 3 12 27 0 1

11 6 5 5 16 43 1 2

12 6 5 5 16 59 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 74 1 1

14 6 5 4 15 89 1 1

15 6 5 5 16 105 1 2

16 6 5 4 15 120 1 1

17 5 5 5 15 135 0 3

18 5 5 5 15 150 0 3

19 6 5 5 16 166 1 2

20 5 5 5 15 181 0 3

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

21 6 5 4 15 196 1 1

22 5 5 5 15 211 0 3

23 6 5 5 16 227 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 243 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 260 2 1

2 6 5 4 15 275 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 288 0 1

4 6 6 5 17 305 2 1

5 6 5 4 15 320 1 1

6 6 5 4 15 335 1 1

7 5 5 5 15 350 0 3

8 6 5 5 16 366 1 2

Total 366 19 41

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 張善鈞 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
10A

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

11 6 6 6 18 34 3 0

12 6 5 5 16 50 1 2

13 6 6 5 17 67 2 1

14 6 6 5 17 84 2 1

15 6 6 5 17 101 2 1

16 6 5 5 16 117 1 2

17 6 5 5 16 133 1 2

18 6 6 5 17 150 2 1

19 6 6 6 18 168 3 0

20 6 5 5 16 184 1 2

21 6 6 5 17 201 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 6 6 5 17 218 2 1

23 5 5 4 14 232 0 2

24 6 6 6 18 250 3 0

1 6 6 6 18 268 3 0

2 6 5 4 15 283 1 1

3 6 6 5 17 300 2 1

4 6 6 6 18 318 3 0

5 6 6 4 16 334 2 0

6 5 4 4 13 347 0 1

7 6 6 4 16 363 2 0

8 6 6 6 18 381 3 0

9 6 6 5 17 398 2 1

Total 398 44 22

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 楊育瑋 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
10B

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

11 5 5 4 14 30 0 2

12 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

13 5 5 4 14 58 0 2

14 6 4 4 14 72 1 0

15 6 6 6 18 90 3 0

16 6 5 4 15 105 1 1

17 6 5 5 16 121 1 2

18 5 5 4 14 135 0 2

19 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

21 6 5 4 15 181 1 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 6 5 4 15 196 1 1

23 6 6 5 17 213 2 1

24 6 6 5 17 230 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 247 2 1

2 5 4 4 13 260 0 1

3 6 5 4 15 275 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 292 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 308 1 2

6 5 4 4 13 321 0 1

7 6 6 5 17 338 2 1

8 6 5 3 14 352 1 1

9 6 5 5 16 368 1 2

Total 368 25 31

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳英佑 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
10C

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

11 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

12 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

13 4 3 3 10 54 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 67 0 1

15 5 4 4 13 80 0 1

16 6 5 5 16 96 1 2

17 6 6 4 16 112 2 0

18 6 5 5 16 128 1 2

19 6 5 5 16 144 1 2

20 6 5 5 16 160 1 2

21 6 6 5 17 177 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 5 5 5 15 192 0 3

23 5 5 3 13 205 0 2

24 6 6 5 17 222 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 238 1 2

2 5 4 4 13 251 0 1

3 6 5 3 14 265 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 282 2 1

5 5 5 4 14 296 0 2

6 5 5 5 15 311 0 3

7 6 6 5 17 328 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 343 1 1

9 5 5 4 14 357 0 2

Total 357 18 37

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 李桂銓 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
10D

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

11 6 5 5 16 30 1 2

12 5 5 5 15 45 0 3

13 6 6 4 16 61 2 0

14 6 5 5 16 77 1 2

15 6 6 5 17 94 2 1

16 6 6 6 18 112 3 0

17 6 5 4 15 127 1 1

18 6 6 4 16 143 2 0

19 6 6 5 17 160 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 177 2 1

21 5 5 5 15 192 0 3

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 6 6 5 17 209 2 1

23 6 5 5 16 225 1 2

24 6 6 5 17 242 2 1

1 6 6 6 18 260 3 0

2 6 5 4 15 275 1 1

3 6 5 5 16 291 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 308 2 1

5 6 5 4 15 323 1 1

6 6 4 4 14 337 1 0

7 5 5 5 15 352 0 3

8 6 5 2 13 365 1 1

9 5 4 4 13 378 0 1

Total 378 32 28

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 黃逸柔 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
10E
C W

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

11 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 48 1 1

13 6 6 5 17 65 2 1

14 6 6 6 18 83 3 0

15 6 6 6 18 101 3 0

16 6 6 5 17 118 2 1

17 6 5 5 16 134 1 2

18 6 6 4 16 150 2 0

19 6 6 5 17 167 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 184 2 1

21 6 6 5 17 201 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 6 6 6 18 219 3 0

23 6 6 5 17 236 2 1

24 6 6 6 18 254 3 0

1 6 6 6 18 272 3 0

2 5 5 4 14 286 0 2

3 6 6 4 16 302 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 319 2 1

5 5 5 5 15 334 0 3

6 6 5 5 16 350 1 2

7 6 6 6 18 368 3 0

8 6 6 5 17 385 2 1

9 5 5 4 14 399 0 2

Total 399 44 23

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 官艾 

Country: HCH - 新竹縣
10F
C W

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

11 6 6 5 17 31 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 46 1 1

13 6 5 5 16 62 1 2

14 5 4 3 12 74 0 1

15 5 5 4 14 88 0 2

16 6 4 4 14 102 1 0

17 6 6 5 17 119 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 134 1 1

19 6 6 6 18 152 3 0

20 6 6 5 17 169 2 1

21 6 6 6 18 187 3 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 6 6 5 17 204 2 1

23 5 4 4 13 217 0 1

24 6 6 6 18 235 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 252 2 1

2 4 4 1 9 261 0 0

3 6 5 4 15 276 1 1

4 6 6 6 18 294 3 0

5 6 4 4 14 308 1 0

6 6 6 5 17 325 2 1

7 6 6 6 18 343 3 0

8 5 5 4 14 357 0 2

9 6 5 4 15 372 1 1

Total 372 34 20

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 陳玉慧 

Country: CIH - 嘉義縣
10G

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 27 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 42 1 1

13 6 4 3 13 55 1 0

14 5 4 3 12 67 0 1

15 5 5 4 14 81 0 2

16 6 4 3 13 94 1 0

17 6 4 4 14 108 1 0

18 5 5 4 14 122 0 2

19 6 5 5 16 138 1 2

20 4 4 4 12 150 0 0

21 6 6 4 16 166 2 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 5 4 3 12 178 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 193 1 1

24 5 5 5 15 208 0 3

1 6 6 6 18 226 3 0

2 5 5 4 14 240 0 2

3 5 5 4 14 254 0 2

4 6 5 4 15 269 1 1

5 6 4 4 14 283 1 0

6 6 6 4 16 299 2 0

7 6 4 3 13 312 1 0

8 6 6 5 17 329 2 1

9 5 4 4 13 342 0 1

Total 342 19 21

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 李宗宜 

Country: ILH - 宜蘭縣
10H

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

10 6 5 3 14 14 1 1

11 5 4 3 12 26 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 37 0 0

13 4 3 3 10 47 0 0

14 4 4 3 11 58 0 0

15 5 5 5 15 73 0 3

16 2 2 1 5 78 0 0

17 5 4 3 12 90 0 1

18 5 4 4 13 103 0 1

19 5 4 4 13 116 0 1

20 4 4 4 12 128 0 0

21 5 2 2 9 137 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

22 4 4 3 11 148 0 0

23 4 3 3 10 158 0 0

24 6 5 5 16 174 1 2

1 6 5 5 16 190 1 2

2 4 3 3 10 200 0 0

3 5 3 3 11 211 0 1

4 6 4 1 11 222 1 0

5 5 4 4 13 235 0 1

6 5 4 2 11 246 0 1

7 5 5 4 14 260 0 2

8 3 2 M 5 265 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 274 0 0

Total 274 4 18

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 魏煒宸 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
11A

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

12 6 6 5 17 35 2 1

13 6 6 5 17 52 2 1

14 6 5 5 16 68 1 2

15 6 6 6 18 86 3 0

16 6 5 5 16 102 1 2

17 6 6 5 17 119 2 1

18 6 5 5 16 135 1 2

19 6 6 5 17 152 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 169 2 1

21 6 6 5 17 186 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 203 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 6 4 4 14 217 1 0

24 6 6 5 17 234 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 251 2 1

2 5 4 4 13 264 0 1

3 6 4 4 14 278 1 0

4 6 6 5 17 295 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 312 2 1

6 6 6 5 17 329 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 345 1 2

8 6 6 5 17 362 2 1

9 5 5 4 14 376 0 2

10 6 4 4 14 390 1 0

Total 390 39 24

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 鄭郁儒 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
11B

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 M M 0 0 0 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 0

24 0

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 黃奕恩 

Country: NTC - 南投縣
11C

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 28 1 1

13 5 4 4 13 41 0 1

14 5 3 3 11 52 0 1

15 6 5 4 15 67 1 1

16 4 3 3 10 77 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 88 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 103 1 1

19 6 6 4 16 119 2 0

20 4 4 4 12 131 0 0

21 4 4 3 11 142 0 0

22 5 4 4 13 155 0 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 4 4 2 10 165 0 0

24 6 6 5 17 182 2 1

1 4 4 4 12 194 0 0

2 4 4 2 10 204 0 0

3 6 5 5 16 220 1 2

4 4 4 3 11 231 0 0

5 6 5 5 16 247 1 2

6 5 5 4 14 261 0 2

7 4 4 3 11 272 0 0

8 6 5 3 14 286 1 1

9 6 4 4 14 300 1 0

10 6 5 4 15 315 1 1

Total 315 12 16

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林承諺 

Country: KHC - 高雄市
11D

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

12 4 4 4 12 30 0 0

13 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

14 6 5 5 16 60 1 2

15 6 6 5 17 77 2 1

16 6 6 6 18 95 3 0

17 5 5 5 15 110 0 3

18 6 6 5 17 127 2 1

19 6 6 5 17 144 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 160 1 2

21 5 5 5 15 175 0 3

22 6 6 5 17 192 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 6 6 5 17 209 2 1

24 6 6 5 17 226 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 243 2 1

2 5 4 4 13 256 0 1

3 6 5 5 16 272 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 289 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 305 1 2

6 6 6 5 17 322 2 1

7 6 6 4 16 338 2 0

8 6 6 5 17 355 2 1

9 6 4 4 14 369 1 0

10 6 5 4 15 384 1 1

Total 384 34 28

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 譚偉婕 

Country: TPC - 臺北市
11E
C W

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 0

24 0

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林明潔 

Country: HCT - 新竹市
11F
C W

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

13 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

14 4 4 3 11 54 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 71 2 1

16 6 4 4 14 85 1 0

17 6 5 4 15 100 1 1

18 6 6 6 18 118 3 0

19 6 6 5 17 135 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

21 6 6 4 16 167 2 0

22 6 4 4 14 181 1 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 6 4 4 14 195 1 0

24 5 5 5 15 210 0 3

1 6 5 4 15 225 1 1

2 5 5 3 13 238 0 2

3 5 4 4 13 251 0 1

4 6 6 5 17 268 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 284 1 2

6 5 5 4 14 298 0 2

7 4 4 4 12 310 0 0

8 6 6 4 16 326 2 0

9 5 4 4 13 339 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 354 1 1

Total 354 23 22

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 郭宴宇 

Country: TNH - 臺南市
11G

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

12 5 4 3 12 30 0 1

13 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

14 6 5 5 16 60 1 2

15 6 6 6 18 78 3 0

16 6 6 6 18 96 3 0

17 5 5 4 14 110 0 2

18 6 6 5 17 127 2 1

19 6 6 5 17 144 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 161 2 1

21 6 6 5 17 178 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 195 2 1

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23 6 5 5 16 211 1 2

24 6 6 6 18 229 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 246 2 1

2 6 5 5 16 262 1 2

3 5 5 4 14 276 0 2

4 6 5 4 15 291 1 1

5 6 6 6 18 309 3 0

6 6 6 5 17 326 2 1

7 6 5 3 14 340 1 1

8 4 3 3 10 350 0 0

9 6 5 4 15 365 1 1

10 6 6 4 16 381 2 0

Total 381 37 23

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 高雨珊 

Country: ILH - 宜蘭縣
11H

C W
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林昱全 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
12A

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

13 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

14 6 5 5 16 45 1 2

15 6 5 5 16 61 1 2

16 6 5 5 16 77 1 2

17 6 5 4 15 92 1 1

18 6 5 5 16 108 1 2

19 6 6 6 18 126 3 0

20 6 5 5 16 142 1 2

21 6 6 6 18 160 3 0

22 6 6 6 18 178 3 0

23 5 5 4 14 192 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

24 6 6 6 18 210 3 0

1 6 5 5 16 226 1 2

2 5 5 4 14 240 0 2

3 6 6 3 15 255 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 272 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 289 2 1

6 6 6 5 17 306 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 341 3 0

9 6 5 3 14 355 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 370 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 385 1 1

Total 385 37 25

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 林祥羽 

Country: MLH - 苗栗縣
12B

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

13 6 6 4 16 32 2 0

14 6 5 5 16 48 1 2

15 6 5 5 16 64 1 2

16 6 4 4 14 78 1 0

17 6 5 5 16 94 1 2

18 6 5 4 15 109 1 1

19 6 6 6 18 127 3 0

20 6 6 4 16 143 2 0

21 6 5 5 16 159 1 2

22 6 6 5 17 176 2 1

23 5 5 4 14 190 0 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

24 6 6 6 18 208 3 0

1 6 5 4 15 223 1 1

2 6 6 5 17 240 2 1

3 6 5 3 14 254 1 1

4 5 5 5 15 269 0 3

5 6 6 6 18 287 3 0

6 6 6 6 18 305 3 0

7 5 4 3 12 317 0 1

8 6 6 5 17 334 2 1

9 5 4 4 13 347 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 362 1 1

11 6 6 6 18 380 3 0

Total 380 35 24

Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 許人中 

Country: CIH - 嘉義縣
12C

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

13 6 4 4 14 28 1 0

14 6 5 5 16 44 1 2

15 6 5 5 16 60 1 2

16 5 5 5 15 75 0 3

17 6 5 4 15 90 1 1

18 6 5 3 14 104 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 119 1 1

20 5 4 4 13 132 0 1

21 6 5 5 16 148 1 2

22 6 6 5 17 165 2 1

23 6 6 6 18 183 3 0

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

24 6 5 5 16 199 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 216 2 1

2 6 6 4 16 232 2 0

3 6 6 5 17 249 2 1

4 6 6 4 16 265 2 0

5 5 5 5 15 280 0 3

6 5 4 4 13 293 0 1

7 5 5 3 13 306 0 2

8 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

9 5 4 2 11 334 0 1

10 6 6 4 16 350 2 0

11 6 5 5 16 366 1 2

Total 366 27 28

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 金英傑 

Country: TTH - 臺東縣
12D

C M
Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

13 4 4 4 12 25 0 0

14 6 6 4 16 41 2 0

15 6 6 6 18 59 3 0

16 5 5 5 15 74 0 3

17 6 6 4 16 90 2 0

18 5 5 4 14 104 0 2

19 6 6 5 17 121 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 138 2 1

21 6 6 5 17 155 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 172 2 1

23 6 5 5 16 188 1 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

24 6 6 6 18 206 3 0

1 5 5 5 15 221 0 3

2 5 4 3 12 233 0 1

3 5 5 4 14 247 0 2

4 6 6 6 18 265 3 0

5 6 6 5 17 282 2 1

6 6 4 4 14 296 1 0

7 6 6 4 16 312 2 0

8 6 6 6 18 330 3 0

9 6 6 4 16 346 2 0

10 6 5 5 16 362 1 2

11 5 4 4 13 375 0 1

Total 375 33 22

Signed Total 
Archer Scorer



111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 吳亭廷 

Country: NTPC - 新北市
12E
C W

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

13 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

14 4 4 4 12 41 0 0

15 6 6 6 18 59 3 0

16 6 6 5 17 76 2 1

17 6 5 4 15 91 1 1

18 5 5 4 14 105 0 2

19 6 5 5 16 121 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

21 6 5 5 16 152 1 2

22 6 6 5 17 169 2 1

23 6 5 5 16 185 1 2

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

24 6 6 5 17 202 2 1

1 6 6 5 17 219 2 1

2 6 5 5 16 235 1 2

3 6 6 5 17 252 2 1

4 6 6 6 18 270 3 0

5 6 6 6 18 288 3 0

6 6 5 5 16 304 1 2

7 6 6 5 17 321 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 336 1 1

9 6 5 5 16 352 1 2

10 6 6 4 16 368 2 0

11 6 6 5 17 385 2 1

Total 385 36 25

Archer Scorer

111 年全民運動會原野射箭
國立中正大學, From 07-10-2022 to 12-10-2022

Archer: 朱睿瑤 

Country: TCC - 臺中市
12F
C W

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

13 5 5 5 15 31 0 3

14 5 4 4 13 44 0 1

15 6 6 6 18 62 3 0

16 6 4 4 14 76 1 0

17 5 4 4 13 89 0 1

18 6 5 5 16 105 1 2

19 6 5 4 15 120 1 1

20 6 5 4 15 135 1 1

21 5 5 4 14 149 0 2

22 6 6 5 17 166 2 1

23 5 5 5 15 181 0 3

Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

24 6 6 5 17 198 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 214 1 2

2 4 3 M 7 221 0 0

3 4 3 2 9 230 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 248 3 0

5 6 6 5 17 265 2 1

6 5 5 4 14 279 0 2

7 5 5 3 13 292 0 2

8 6 5 4 15 307 1 1

9 4 4 4 12 319 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 333 0 2

